MB PKW Type GLC 300 e 4MATIC

Baumuster: 254.656.1
EUR
Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant 60 218,49
Paint: 595 nautic blue metallic 810,00
Upholstery: 101 ARTICO man-made leather black 0,00
Option codes
00U Remote Services 0,00
04U  Transparent bonnet 0,00
13U Preinstallation for Remote and Navigation Services 0,00
16U Apple CarPlay 0,00
17U  Android Auto 0,00
21U Dash cam 200,00
22U  Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment 0,00
241  Power front left seat with memory function 0,00
242 Power front right seat with memory function 0,00
243  Active Lane Keeping Assist 0,00
262  Rear sensors for the lane departure assistant 0,00
272  Evasive manoeuvre support 0,00
287  Through-loading feature 0,00
293  Sidebags in rear 375,00
30P  Stowage Space package 0,00
310 Double cup holder 0,00
319 Wheel arch liners in the vehicle colour 0,00
325 Centre airbag 0,00
32U Sound personalisation 0,00
33B  Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian 0,00
345  Windscreen wipers with rain sensor 0,00
351 eCall-emergency system (Hermes) 0,00
355 Extended MBUX functions 0,00
421  9G-TRONIC 0,00
475  Tyre pressure monitoring system 0,00
480 Self-levelling suspension 0,00
485 Comfort suspension 0,00
525 MBUX multimedia system 0,00
537 Digital radio 0,00
670 Residual engine heat utilisation 0,00
682  Fire extinguisher 110,00
723 EASY-PACK load compartment cover 0,00
776  Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels 0,00
794  Centre console, criss-cross look, silver grey 150,00
79B  Preinstallation for digital radio 0,00

7U2  Comfort Seats 0,00



824
82B
83B
846
872
876
890
893
927
968
989
B53
B59
B8O
K32
K33
K34
L5C
P20

P53

P55

P82

PAV

PBR

PSQ

Additional parts for cold countries (engine air intake screen)
Alternating current charging system (AC charging)
Direct current charging system (DC charging)
Aluminium-look running boards with rubber studs
Heated rear seats
Interior lighting package
EASY-PACK-tailgate
KEYLESS GO starting function
EU6 emissions standard
COC document EU6 without registration certificate part Il
Identification label under windshield
Acoustic ambient protection
DYNAMIC SELECT
Charging cable for domestic socket, 8 m, straight
Active Lane Change Assist
Extended automatic Re-start in traffic jams
Route-based speed adaptation
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
Driving Assistance package Plus
233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC
266  DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
292  PRE-SAFE® impulse side
299  PRE-SAFE® system
546  Automatic speed control
ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL
Night-Package
720  Roof rails in black
GUARD 360 ° Vehicle protection Plus
551 Anti-theft alarm system with preinstallation for collision detection
882  Interior monitoring system
Winter Package
443  Steering wheel heating
875 Heated windscreen washer system
ENERGIZING package Plus
399  multicontour front seats
401 Climatised front seats
894  Ambient lighting
P21  AIR-BALANCE package
901 Interior chrome-package
AMG Premium Plus
513  Traffic Sign Assist
70B  Fluorescent jacket for driver
9B2 Charging cable for wallbox and public charging station, 5 m, straight
P29  AMG Line interior

0,00
0,00
500,00
470,00
350,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
70,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2 430,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
150,00
450,00
0,00
690,00
0,00
0,00
360,00
0,00
0,00

2 165,00
0,00
0,00
280,00
0,00
0,00
11 010,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



P31

PDD

51U
H50
u26
u34

Roof liner in black fabric
Silver grey diamond-pattern trim
AMG floor mats

Instrument panel and beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather

in nappa look

AMG sports package - exterior

772
900
RRN

AMG bodystyling
Chrome package
50.8 cm (20-inch) AMG 5-spoke light-alloy wheels

Premium Plus package

14U
20U
275
321
413
444
464
581
75B
810
840
851
868
891
897
942
B51
P17

P47

P49

PAX

PBG

Smartphone integration

Preinstallation for digital key transfer
Memory package

Fingerprint scanner

Panoramic sliding sunroof

Head-up display

Driver display

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
USB package

Burmester® 3D surround sound system
Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass

Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass
Central display

Ambient lighting

Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front
Boot Comfort package

TIREFIT

KEYLESS-GO Comfort package

871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS

889  KEYLESS-GO

Parking Package with 360-degree camera
235  Active Parking Assist

501 360° camera

Mirror package

252 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
DIGITAL LIGHT with projection function

318 DIGITAL LIGHT

628  Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

MBUX Navigation Premium

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services
365 Hard-disc navigation

367 Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information

0,00
340,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
850,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



383 Communications module (LTE) for the use of
Mercedes me connect services
U1l9 MBUX augmented reality for navigation
U25 Illluminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering

RO1  Summer tyres

U01 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
U10 Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation

U35 12V socketinload area

Grand total

Plus VAT

Grand total (VAT included)

0,00

390,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

82 368,49

15 650,01

98 018,50



